LOWE STATE #3

03/28/98
TMD: 8217
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10:30
13:45
15:30
17:30

20:30
00:30
04:00

10:30
13:45
15:30
17:30
20:30

00:30
04:00
05:00

03/29/98
TMD: 8305

05:00
06:00
06:30
08:00
09:00

10:15
10:45
14:00

19:00
21:15

06:00
06:30
08:00
09:00
10:15

10:45
14:00
19:00

21:15
05:00

03/30/98
TMD: 8530

05:00

05:00

03/31/98
TMD: 8785

05:00
07:45
08:15

07:45
08:15
05:00

04/01/98
TMD: 9035

05:00
04:00
04:30

04:00
04:30
05:00

04/02/98
TMD: 9230

05:00

05:00

TvD: O
06A D TRIPPING
25A
06A D
25A
05A A

TRIPPING
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PBTMD: O
IN HOLE W/NEW BHA

PBTVD: 0

DRILL OUT/D/V TOOL /TEST 1000#-0K

IN HOLE

DRILL OUT/FC ,CEMENT, FS
CIRC & COND MUD /DISPLACED HOLE W/FW /

CLEAN PITS/ MIX AND COND MUD

02A A
06A A
06A A

DRILLING
TRIPPING
TRIPPING

TVW: O

A TRIPPING
CUT DRLG
TRIPPING
REAMING
DRILLING
PRESSURE
PROBLEMS
PROBLEMS
LEAK/ CK

06A
09A
06A
03A
02A

238 D
238 D

8161-8217 (56')
FOR BIT #6
IN HOLE

PBTMD: O
IN HOLE W/DC
LINE
IN HOLE
60' TO BOTTOM W/ 3PT ROLLER REAMER
8217'-8231' (14') LOST 100# PUMP

PBTVD: O

/CK PUMP /PUMP SOFT LINE
/ CHAIN OUT OF HOLE LOOKING FOR
BIT /BAD CONE SEAL /CK REAMER /

CHANGE OUT BOTH

23B D PROBLEMS

/ TRIP CHECK DC IN HOLE/ LD 6 W/

SWELLED BOXES /PU 6 NEW DC

238 D
02a

PROBLEMS
DRILLING

Tv: 0
02A A DRILLING

TvD: O
02A A DRILLING
10A SURVEYS
02A A DRILLING

Tvw: 0
02A A DRILLING
10A SURVEYS
02A A DRILLING

TvD: 0
02A A DRILLING

/ TIH W/ BIT #7
8231'-8305' (74') W/ NO PROBLEMS

PBTMD: O
8305-8530 (225')

PBTVD: 0

PBTMD: O
8530-8552 (22")
1.50 DEG-8512
8552-8785 (233')

PBTVD: O

PBTMD: O PBTVD: 0
8785-9030 (245*)
2.0 DEG-8990°*
9030-9035 (5')

PBTMD: O
9035!-9230' (195')

PBTVD: 0



